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  Year-to-date: April 2022 Year-to-date: April 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 13 0  $          401,600  11 0  $            368,749  
Decks 9 0  $          129,941  5 0  $             47,495  
Additions & Renovations 23 2  $       1,521,177  24 1  $         1,255,500  
Single Family Dwelling 54 65  $     33,639,789  61 63  $       32,325,217  
Multi Family Residential 3 10  $       2,600,000  0 0  $                      -  
Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 3 3  $           70,100  3 4  $            140,000  

Mobile Homes 1 1  $             5,000  12 12  $            205,000  
COMMERCIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 4 0  $       8,333,994  3 0  $             83,000  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 1 0  $       6,000,000  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 2 0  $          240,000  0 0  $                      -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  1 0  $            216,000  
OTHER 
Plumbing 1 0  $             5,000  2 0  $             34,500  
Signs 3 0  $           31,658  7 0  $             54,405  
Real Estate Signs 6 0  $                    -  6 0  $                      -  
WGT 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
WBS 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
Tent Permits 0 0  $                    -  1 0  $             22,600  
Swimming Pool Enclosures 6 0  $          335,542  8 0  $            416,500  
Miscellaneous 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                      -  
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 5 0  $           75,000  8 0  $             86,600  
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 9 0  $          111,700  5 0  $             31,000  

TOTALS 143 81  $     53,500,501  157 80  $       35,286,566  



Permit Activity 
Month Comparison 

   April 2022 
 

 

  April 2022 April 2021 

Type of Construction 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 
Building 
Permits 
Issued 

Total 
Residential 

Units 
Created 

Total Permit Value 

RESIDENTIAL 
Garages, Carports, Sheds 9 0  $         247,000  8 0  $       266,749  
Decks 9 0  $         129,941  2 0  $         13,995  
Additions & Renovations 8 1  $         540,000  8 0  $       412,000  
Single Family Dwelling 15 17  $     11,477,463  16 17  $     7,830,371  
Multi Family Residential 1 5  $       1,000,000  0 0  $                  -  
Multi Family Residential - 
Additions/Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  

Mobile Homes 0 0  $                    -  2 2  $       155,000  
COMMERCIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Additions & Renovations 3 0  $       8,330,000  0 0  $                  -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
INSTITUTIONAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
INDUSTRIAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
AGRICULTURAL 
New 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Additions & Renovations 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Accessory 0 0  $                    -  1 0  $       216,000  
OTHER 
Plumbing 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Signs 1 0  $             2,327  2 0  $         11,500  
Real Estate Signs 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
WGT 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
WBS 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Tent Permits 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
Swimming Pool Enclosures 5 0  $         325,542  5 0  $       201,500  
Miscellaneous 0 0  $                    -  0 0  $                  -  
DEMOLITIONS/MOVING: 3 0  $           34,000  2 0  $           8,500  
SEWAGE SYSTEMS 4 0  $           69,700  2 0  $           6,000  

TOTALS 58 23  $     22,155,973  48 19  $     9,121,615  


